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KL25/35 - Cable duct, PVC, HxWxL=35x25x1500mm

012531 KL25/35
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012531 KL25/35
Cable duct, PVC, HxWxL=35x25x1500mm

EATON cable duct, PVC, hxWxL=35x25x1500mm
EL-Nummer (Norway) 2466400

Delivery program

Technical data ETIM 7.0
Delivery program
Product range
General switchboard accessories
Accessories
Cable management
Accessories
Cable ducts
Description
Screw fixing
Length
1500 mm
Cable carrying capacity. Max. no. of cables (approximate)
60
40
25
15
Type and cross-section
H 0…V-K
0.75
1.5
2.5
4 mm
H 0…V-K
-
16
14

2
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12 AWG

Technical data ETIM 7.0
Slotted Cable trunking system (EG000007) / Slotted cable trunking system (EC000012)
Electric engineering, automation, process control engineering / Electrical insulation and connecting material / Installation
duct for wall and ceiling, wiring ducts / Wiring duct (ecl@ss10.0.1-27-40-07-03 [ACO411011])
Height
35 mm
Width
25 mm
Diameter
0 mm
Distance of slots
0 mm
Slit width
0 mm
Type of side wall
Slotted
Length
1500 mm
Halogen free
No
Self-extinguishing
Yes
Current leak stable
Yes
Flexible
No
Useful cross section
60 mm²
Type of fastening
Bottom perforation
With cover
Yes
Colour
Stone grey

Product photo

wa_vt00417
Photo
Cable duct

3D drawing

430I078
Line drawing
Cable duct
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